
 

 Howes Community Primary School 

Maple –Autumn Timetable 2024 
Day  8.45- 

9.00 
9.00- 
9.30 

9:30- 
10.30 

10.30- 
10.45 

10.45- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.15 

12.15- 
1.15 

1.15- 
2.15 

2.15- 
3.15 

3.15- 
3.30 

Monday 
 

Register  
Spelling/
phonics 

 
Assembly  

 
 

English B 
R 
E
A
K 

Maths  
 

 
Mini -
Write L 

U 
N 
C 
H 

Geography 
/History  

RE 
 

Story 

Tuesday 
 

Register  
Handwrit

ing  

 
Reading 
Fluency 

 
 

English 
Maths 

 

 
Active 

Arithmetic Art/DT 
PE 

(Outdoors) 
Story 

Wednesday 
 

Register  
Spelling/
phonics 

 
Reading 
Fluency 

 
 

English  
Maths 

 

 
 

Arithmetic Science Library 

Thursday 
 

Register  
Handwrit

ing 

 
Reading 
Fluency English  

Maths 
 

 
PSHE 

 

 

 

Computing  

 
MFL 
PPA 

Friday 
 

Register  
Spelling/
phonics 

 
Assembly 

 

 
Spellings/ 

Handwriting 

 
Maths 

Fluency 
 

 
PSHE 

 
 

PE  
(Indoors) 

 

 
 

Music 
 

 
Thunk 

 

 


