

## **Howes Community Primary School**



## Maple –Autumn Timetable 2024

Day	8.45- 9.00	9.00- 9.30	9:30- 10.30	10.30- 10.45	10.45- 11.45	11.45- 12.15	12.15- 1.15	1.15- 2.15	2.15- 3.15	3.15- 3.30
Monday	Register Spelling/ phonics	Assembly	English	В	Maths	Mini - Write	L	Geography /History	RE	Story
Tuesday	Register Handwrit ing	Reading Fluency	English	R E	Maths	Active Arithmetic	U N	Art/DT	PE (Outdoors)	Story
Wednesday	Register Spelling/ phonics	Reading Fluency	English	A	Maths	Arithmetic	C	Science		Library
Thursday	Register Handwrit ing	Reading Fluency	English	K	Maths	PSHE	Н			FL PA
Friday	Register Spelling/ phonics	Assembly	Spellings/ Handwriting		Maths Fluency	PSHE		PE (Indoors)	Music	Thunk

Be the best that you can be